Resultatliste Nordrekarusellen 04.03.2026

Klassisk

Klasse: Dist. Nr. Navn

3 500m Nora Lillestu

14 500m Mie Lyseggen Skogstad
Iris Lianger

G4 500m Benjamin Svingen
Leopold Mathias Nergard
Levi Heien

J5 500m Gyda Moren

Alice Heien Westgard
Elida Stengrundet
Ingrid Celine Skipnes

G5 500m Ferdinand Lund
Johannes Axelsson Lundberget
Lavrans Torsdal Lgken
Max Bergene Storsnes

J6 500m Kornelia Myrvang Lumkjzer
Ingrid-Nikoline Nergard
Olivia Lianger

Eline Lillestu
Hedda Svingen
Sara Okrés
G6 500m Matheo Lund Herfindal
17 1 km Elma Myrvang Lumkjaer
G7 1km Gustav Weerp Storlgpa
Ingmar Lund
J8 1km Emilie Sletengen

Oline Heien Brenden

G8 1km Jakob Moren

J9 1km Meline Myrvang Lumkjzer
Tiril Torsdal Lgken
Marie Heien Granberg
Amelia Haxhi

G9 1km Eirik Lund Herfindal

Tid

5,27

11,06
6,57

6,15
6,08

4,36
5,38
4,57
5,36
4,48

5,14



J10

G10

J11

G11

J14

J15

MS

TRIM

2 km

2 km

2 km

2 km

3 km

3 km

7,5 km

TRIM

H W IN =

=

Emilia Eir Runarsdottir
Astrid Nysaeter Heien

Liam Skogstad
Sebastian Rgnes @sterhaug

Fride Torsdal Lgken
Nathalie Heien Brenden
Mille Vingelsgaard Solvang
Anita Sif Runarsdottir

Petter Engernes
Emma Vingelsgaard Solvang
Leah Kjglseth

Trond Engerbakk
Bjg@rn Nysazeter

Olaf Bergene Storsnes
Laila Nyseeter

Hakon Engernes

Alida Skogstad

Lydia Kjglseth

14,13
13,46

13,39
10,34

8,53
9,28
9,34
11,23
8,03
14,04

12,34

25,25
32,00

8,05
10,30

8,37
10,40

8,43
10,50



