

Resultatliste Nordrekarusellen 04.03.2026

Klassisk

Klasse:	Dist.	Nr.	Navn	Tid
J3	500m		Nora Lillestu	
J4	500m		Mie Lyseggen Skogstad Iris Lianger	
G4	500m		Benjamin Svingen Leopold Mathias Nergård Levi Heien	
J5	500m		Gyda Moren Alice Heien Westgård Elida Stengrundet Ingrid Celine Skipnes	
G5	500m		Ferdinand Lund Johannes Axelsson Lundberget Lavrans Torsdal Løken Max Bergene Storsnes	
J6	500m		Kornelia Myrvang Lumkjær Ingrid-Nikoline Nergård Olivia Lianger Eline Lillestu Hedda Svingen Sara Ökrös	
G6	500m		Matheo Lund Herfindal	
J7	1 km		Elma Myrvang Lumkjær	5,27
G7	1 km		Gustav Wærp Storløpa Ingmar Lund	11,06 6,57
J8	1 km		Emilie Sletengen Oline Heien Brenden	6,15 6,08
G8	1 km		Jakob Moren	4,36
J9	1 km		Meline Myrvang Lumkjær Tiril Torsdal Løken Marie Heien Granberg Amelia Haxhi	5,38 4,57 5,36 4,48
G9	1 km		Eirik Lund Herfindal	5,14

J10	2 km		Emilia Eir Runarsdottir	14,13			
			Astrid Nysæter Heien	13,46			
G10	2 km		Liam Skogstad	13,39			
			Sebastian Rønnes Østerhaug	10,34			
J11	2 km	1	Fride Torsdal Løken	8,53			
		2	Nathalie Heien Brenden	9,28			
		3	Mille Vingelsgaard Solvang	9,34			
		4	Anita Sif Runarsdottir	11,23			
G11	2 km	1	Petter Engernes	8,03			
J14	3 km	1	Emma Vingelsgaard Solvang	14,04			
J15	3 km	1	Leah Kjølseth	12,34			
MS	7,5 km	1	Trond Engerbakk	25,25	8,05	8,37	8,43
		2	Bjørn Nysæter	32,00	10,30	10,40	10,50
TRIM	TRIM		Olaf Bergene Storsnes				
			Laila Nysæter				
			Håkon Engernes				
			Alida Skogstad				
			Lydia Kjølseth				